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*. CHAMPIONSHIPS =

TEAM NAME
FT WORTH PASCHAL
COMAL PIEPER
BUDA HAYS
LUBBOCK COOPER
MCKINNEY NORTH
FRIENDSWOOD
CLEBURNE

January 16-18, 2025
BAND CHANT-5A D1

CITY
Fort Worth
San Antonio
Kyle
Lubbock
McKinney
Friendswood
Cleburne

COLLEGE STATION A&M CONSOLID College Station

DENTON HIGH SCHOOL
LIBERTY HILL

FRISCO WAKELAND
COLLEGE STATION

COMAL SMITHSON VALLEY
NEW CANEY PORTER
MIDLOTHIAN

NEW BRAUNFELS

ALEDO

SEGUIN

LAKE BELTON

LEANDER GLENN
BURLESON CENTENNIAL
DENTON RYAN
GEORGETOWN

MT BELVIEU BARBERS HILL
FRISCO LONE STAR

Denton
Liberty Hill
Frisco

College Station
Spring Branch
Porter
Midlothian
New Braunfels
Aledo

Seguin
Temple
Leander
Burleson
Denton
Georgetown
Mont Belvieu
Frisco

SuUB
TOTAL
47.950
47.950
47.750
47.550
47.500
47.450
47.200
47.050
46.900
46.900
46.850
46.700
46.650
46.600
46.400
46.050
46.050
46.050
46.000
45.200
45.200
45.050
45.050
45.000
44.950

2025 UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
47.950
47.950
47.750
47.550
47.500
47.450
47.200
47.050
46.900
46.900
46.850
46.700
46.650
46.600
46.400
46.050
46.050
46.050
46.000
45.200
45.200
45.050
45.050
45.000
44.950



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS =

TEAM NAME
MCALLEN MEMORIAL
HARLINGEN SOUTH
CROSBY
GRANBURY
GALVESTON BALL
N RICHLAND HILLS BIRDVILLE
FRISCO HERITAGE
KYLE LEHMAN
SAN ANTONIO MACARTHUR
LUFKIN
LUBBOCK
EDINBURG VELA
CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF
LEANDER ROUSE
LUBBOCK MONTEREY
FRISCO REEDY
RED OAK
BOERNE CHAMPION
NORTH MESQUITE
MCALLEN ROWE
FRISCO CENTENNIAL
ABILENE
CARROLLTON SMITH
CC VETERANS MEMORIAL
LA PORTE

January 16-18, 2025
BAND CHANT-5A D1

CITY
McAllen
Harlingen
Crosby
Granbury
Galveston
North Richland Hills
Frisco
Kyle
San Antonio
Lufkin
Lubbock
Edinburg
Corpus Christi
Leander
Lubbock
Frisco
Red Oak
Boerne
Mesquite
McAllen
Frisco
Abilene
Carrollton
Corpus Christi
La Porte

SuUB
TOTAL
44.800
44.750
44.600
44.350
44.350
47.250
44.250
44.100
44.050
44.050
44.000
43.950
43.950
43.900
43.700
43.600
43.600
43.300
43.250
43.250
43.200
43.150
43.100
43.100
43.050

2025 UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 3.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
44.800
44.750
44.600
44.350
44.350
44.250
44.250
44.100
44.050
44.050
44.000
43.950
43.950
43.900
43.700
43.600
43.600
43.300
43.250
43.250
43.200
43.150
43.100
43.100
43.050



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

*. CHAMPIONSHIPS =

TEAM NAME
FRISCO

PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON

EL PASO EL DORADO
FRISCO LEBANON TRAIL
FORT BEND KEMPNER
CEDAR PARK

SAGINAW

VICTORIA EAST
SHERMAN

MISSION

N RICHLAND HILLS RICHLAND

DALLAS ADAMS
LUBBOCK CORONADO
CC CARROLL
CARROLLTON TURNER
EL PASO BEL AIR
BASTROP CEDAR CREEK
FW CHISHOLM TRAIL
FT WORTH SOUTH HILLS
BEAUMONT UNITED
DALLAS SAMUELL
MCALLEN

AMARILLO CAPROCK

January 16-18, 2025
BAND CHANT-5A D1

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Frisco 43.000
Pflugerville 42.850
El Paso 42.850
Frisco 42.750
Sugar Land 42.700
Cedar Park 42.550
Saginaw 42.450
Victoria 42.350
Sherman 42.200
Mission 42.050
Fort Worth 41.950
Dallas 41.700
Lubbock 41.250
Corpus Christi 41.100
Carrollton 41.100
El Paso 41.000
Bastrop 40.900
Fort Worth 40.300
Fort Worth 39.700
Beaumont 39.550
Dallas 39.050
McAllen 38.950
Amarillo 39.350

2025 UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00

3.00

FINAL
SCORE
43.000
42.850
42.850
42.750
42.700
42.550
42.450
42.350
42.200
42.050
41.950
41.700
41.250
41.100
41.100
41.000
40.900
40.300
39.700
39.550
39.050
38.950
36.350



